Bus

. Bus M-913 Cadiz-Conil-Barbate Por Hospital Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Apeadero De Autobuses Conil — Estacion De Autobuses Apeadero De Autobuses Conil — Estacidon De Autobuses
Cadiz Cadiz
12 stops Monday 11:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:05
Apeadero De Autobuses Conil

Wednesday 11:05
Pocito Blanco V

Thursday 11:05
Casa De Postas V

Friday 11:05
El Canario V
Chinarejos V Saturday 15:00
El Colorado-2 V Sunday 15:00
San Andrés Golf

Route info
Rio Iro Direction: Apeadero De Autobuses Conil

Stops: 12

Hospital De Puerto Real
Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

Hospital Puerta Del Mar V

Plaza Asdrubal V - CaQ‘

Estacion De Autobuses Cadiz

la Frontera

ap gontributors

B \-913 — Cadiz-Conil-Barbate Por Hospital BusMViaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-M-913-383865068-1544439751
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-M-913-383865068-1544439751
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-M-913-383865068-1544439751

Direction

Estacion De Autobuses Cadiz — Apeadero De Autobuses
Conil

11 stops

Open route schedule

Estacion De Autobuses Cadiz

Plaza Asdrubal

Hospital Puerta Del Mar

Hospital De Puerto Real

Rio Iro

San Andrés Golf

El Colorado-1

Chinarejos

Casa De Postas

Pocito Blanco

Apeadero De Autobuses Conil

Route schedule

Estacion De Autobuses Cadiz — Apeadero De Autobuses

Conil

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Estacion De Autobuses Cadiz
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

17:15

17:15

M-913 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Conil de la Frontera

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-M-913-383865068-1544439751

